ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
PMD2408PMB3-A.(2).GN Sunon 24V DC Axial
Fan
SKU: PMD2408PMB3-A.(2).GN
Price: $9.99
Categories: Fans
Tags: SUNON
Product Link:
Product Description
The Sunon PMD2408PMB3-A.(2).GN is a 24VDC axial fan with dimensions of 80x80x38mm. It
operates within a 10-27.6VDC working voltage range, drawing 0.20A of current and consuming
4.8W of power. This fan provides 59.5CFM (approximately 101.1m³/h) of airflow and can
generate 0.43inchH₂O (approximately 107.1Pa) of static pressure. The fan runs at a speed of
4200RPM, with a noise level of 47.3dB(A). It uses durable ball bearings and a two wire lead
connection. The fan is constructed with a thermoplastic plastic housing and impeller. It is
suitable for ambient temperatures ranging from -10 to 70°C.
PMD2408PMB3-A Fan Parameters
Manufacturer: Sunon
Model: PMD2408PMB3-A.(2).GN
Fan Type: DC Axial Fan
Dimensions: 80 x 80 x 38 mm
Rated Voltage: 24 VDC
Operating Voltage Range: 10 ~ 27.6 VDC
Current Rating: 0.20 A
Power Consumption: 4.8 W
Airflow: 59.5 CFM (101.1 m³/h)
Static Pressure: 0.43 inch H₂O (107.1 Pa)
Speed: 4200 RPM
Noise Level: 47.3 dB(A)
Bearing Type: Ball Bearing
Termination: Two Wire Leads
Housing Material: Plastic (Thermoplastic)
Impeller Material: Plastic (Thermoplastic)
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
Operating Temperature: -10 ~ 70°C
Weight: 175 g
Approval Agency: CE, UL, cURus, TUV
Application: This Sunon DC axial fan is suitable for cooling applications in various electronic
equipment, power supplies, and industrial control systems, especially where efficient airflow in a
compact space is required.
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: